DRINKS MENU




Japanese Mimosa Chamberry Mango Bellini

Prosecco, orange juice, Prosecco, strawberry Prosecco, mango puree,
midori liqueur puree, strawberry liqueur sake
£8 £8 £8

Kuro . Kohii Martini Okhofsk

(Black almond sour) (Coffee Martini) (White Russian)
Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Sake, rum, vanilla syrup, Kissui vodka, Kahlua, milk,
Aquafaba, lemon juice, espresso, house bitters cream, house bitters

coconut syrup, activated
charcoal, soda
£8.5 £8 £9




Pornstar Martini

Pink Gin, Passoa liqueur,
orange juice, pineapple
juice, aquafaba

£8.5

Vanilla Lychee martini
Kissui vodka, dry
vermouth, vanilla syrup,
lychee juice, lemon juice,
orange bitters

£8.5

French Martini

Absolut blue vodka,
Chambord liqueur, vanilla
syrup, pineapple juice,
aquafaba

£8

Nomimasu

Spiced rum, dark rum,
passion fruit liqueur, lime
juice, apple juice, chili
syrup, angostura bitters

£8

Blue orchid

Gordon’s gin, sake, blue
curacao, lychee juice,
lemon juice, tea syrup

£8

Seniji caipirinha

Sake, strawberry puree,
strawberry liqueur, lime
juice

£8




Sakura ' Japanese ‘néojitq b Sloe dancing Lemongrass Martini

Hendricks gin, dry Sake, midori, mint Sloe gin, rhubarb Absolut vodka, sake,

vermouth, lime juice,' leaves, lime wedges, vodka, peychauds house bitters lemon

cranberry juice, lime juice, sugar, soda bitters, elderflower juice, lemongrass syrup,

aquafaba cordial, apple juice, tea syrup, salt
aquafaba, soda

£8 £8 £8 £8

Green dragon Grateful dead iced tea  Tokyo iced tea
Monkey shoulder whiskey, Absolut blue vodka, Absolut blue vodka,
Peach schnapps, lime Gordon’s gin, rum, Gordon’s gin, rum,
juice, elderflower cordial, tequila, sweet temptation tequila, sake, matcha
apple juice, aloe vera, chili bitters, lemon juice, powder, lime juice,
syrup lime juice, vanilla syrup, lemonade

lemonade

£8 £8.5 £8.5




MOCKTAILS

Elderflower breeze Blushing Geisha Sparkling tiger

Apple juice, elderflower Fresh strawberries, Orange juice, cranberry
cordial, lime wedges, mint strawberry puree, lemon juice, vanilla syrup, lime
leaves, soda juice, sugar syrup juice, soda

£4.5 £4.5 £4.5

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Bramble £8
Cosmopolitan £8
Daiquiri £8
Negroni £8
French 75 £8
Aviation £8
Mai Tai £8
Margarita £8
Whisky sour £8
Martini cocktail £8
Penicillin £8
Kentucky old fashioned £8
Speyside old fashioned £8

Sendai (Japanese) old fashioned £8




SAKE

SAKE CAN BE SERVED WARM OR CHILLED

Cup (50ml) Carafe (330ml) Bottle

NAMBU BUJIN TOKUBETSU £3 £16 £35
JUNAMAISHU
AKASHI TAl HONJOZO SAKE £40

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki 12 years old £9.5
Yamazaki distiller’s reserve £6.5
Suntory hakushu distiller’s reserve  £6.5
Hibiki Harmony £7.5
Toki £4.5
White oak Akashi Meisi £6.5
Nikka all malt £5.5
Nikka from the barrel £7

Chita £6

Nikka coffey grain £6

Togouchi Kiwami £7.5

Yoichi single malt £9.5




BEERS & CIDERS

Old Mout summer berries

Old Mout passion fruit &

Angostura 5 years old
Diplomatico Mantuano
Bacardi carta blanca
Bacardi reserve ocho

Bottle Cider
Heineken £3.8 Magners (568ml)
Tiger £3.8
Sapporo £3.8 (500ml)
Becks blue £2.8
apple (500ml)

Draught
Asahi dry half pint £2.4
Asahi dry pint £4.8
Kirin ichiban half pint £2.4
Kirin ichiban pint £4.8

RUM
Captain Morgan dark £3.5
Captain Morgan spiced gold £3
Captain Morgan white £3.5
Havana club 3 years old £3.8
Havana club 7 years old £4

The Kraken black spiced

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

El Jimador blanco

El Jimador reposado
Patron silver

Patron café

Patron anejo

Mescal Monte Alban

£3
£3
£5
£4
£6.5
£4

£4.5
£5

£5

£3.5
£4.2
£3.5
£4.5
£3.5




Gordon’s

Tanqueray London dry

Gordon’s sloe gin
Bombay sapphire
Martin Miller
Makar Glasgow
Roku select edition
Kuro

Kinobi

Stolichnaya

Absolut Original
Grey Goose Original
Ketel One

Reyka

Ciroc

Belvedere

Calvados XR

(ET IRV
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin X.0

GIN

£3 Edinburgh gin

£3.5 Caorunn

£3.5 Daffy’s

£3.5 Hendricks

£3.8 The Botanist

£4 Ginzu

£4.2 Gin Mare

£5.8 Monkey 47

£5.8 Nikka coffey gin

VODKA

£3 Beluga Noble

£3 Crystal Head Vodka

£5 Absolut Vanilla

£3.5 Absolut Rasberri

£3.8 Absolut Citron

£3.8 Ketel One Orange

£4.5 Mozart Chocolate Vodka
BRANDY/COGNAC

£4

£3.5

£4.5

£10

£4

£4

£4.2
£4.2
£4.2
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£8.5

£5
£5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£4
£4.5




WHISKEY

SCOTTISH MALT

Monkey Shoulder £4 The Balvenie Double Wood
Auchentoshan American Oak £4 12 Years
Auchentoshan Three Wood  £6 Lagavulin 16 Years
Auchentoshan 12 Years £5 Glenmorangie Original
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old £4.5 Laphraig 10 Years
Highland Park 12 Years OIld £4.5
Aberfedley 12 Years Old £4.8
Talisker 10 Years Old £4.8
Oban 14 Years Old £5.5
SCOTTISH BLEND
Famous Grouse £3
Johnnie Walker Black Label £3.5

LIQUERS
Tia Maria £3.5 Kahlua
Frangelico £3.5 Chambord
Luxardo Sambuca £3.5 Grand Marnier
Dissarono Amaretto £3.5 Benedictine
Passoa £3 Galliano 500MI
Malibu £3 Jagermaister
Midori Melon £3.5 Peach Schnapps
Southern Comfort £3.5 Marini Bianco 750MI
Cointreau £3.5 Martini Extra Dry
Drambuie £3.5 Martini Rosso
Baileys £3.5

£6

£6
£4
£5.5

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3
£3
£3
£3




SOFT DRINKS

Still Water 1 Liter £3.5

Still Water 330MI £2

Sparkling Water 1Liter £3.5

Sparkling Water Small £2

Coke (Small)  (Large)
£2 £3.5

Diet Coke (Small)  (Large)
£2 £3.5

Lemonade (Small)  (Large)
£2 £3.5

Appletiser £3

Irn Bru 330MI £2.5

Irn Bru Sugar Free 330MI £2.5

Red Bull

Apple Juice (Small)  (Large)
£1.8 £3

Orange Juice (Small)  (Large)
£1.8 £3

Cranberry Juice (Small)  (Large)
£1.8 £3

Pineapple (Small)  (Large)
£1.8 £3

Lychee (Small)  (Large)
£1.8 £3

Aloe Vera

FEVER TREE

Fever Tree Light Tonic 200MI £2

Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 200MlI £2

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200MI £2

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200 Ml £2

Fever Tree Tonic

£2

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2




TEA

Gyokuro (Organic)
Yame, Japan

GREEN TEA

Birds Nest
Yunnan, China

PU-ERH TEA

Sapporo Special Blend
Oolong (Organic)

Fujian, China

Jasmine Pearls (Organic)
Fujian, China

GREEN TEA

Black and Gold
Yunnan, China

BLACK TEA

Silver Needle (Organic)
Gushan District, Taiwan

WHITE TEA



www.sapporoglasgow.co.uk




