

DRINKS MENU



Japanese MimosaProsecco, orange juice, midori liqueur

ChamberryProsecco, strawberry puree, strawberry liqueur

Mango Bellini Prosecco, mango puree, sake

£8 £8 £8



Kuro

(Black almond sour)
Amaretto, Jack Daniels,
Aquafaba, lemon juice,
coconut syrup, activated
charcoal, soda

Kohii Martini

(Coffee Martini) Sake, rum, vanilla syrup, espresso, house bitters

Okhotsk

(White Russian) Kissui vodka, Kahlua, milk, cream, house bitters

£8.5 £8 £9



Pornstar Martini

Pink Gin, Passoa liqueur, orange juice, pineapple juice, aquafaba

£8.5

Vanilla Lychee martini

Kissui vodka, dry vermouth, vanilla syrup, lychee juice, lemon juice, orange bitters

£8.5

French Martini

Absolut blue vodka, Chambord liqueur, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice, aquafaba

£8



Nomimasu

Spiced rum, dark rum, passion fruit liqueur, lime juice, apple juice, chili syrup, angostura bitters

Blue orchid

Gordon's gin, sake, blue curacao, lychee juice, lemon juice, tea syrup

Senji caipirinha

Sake, strawberry puree, strawberry liqueur, lime juice

£8 £8 £8



Sakura Hendricks gin, dry vermouth, lime juice, cranberry juice, aquafaba

£8

Japanese mojito

Sake, midori, mint leaves, lime wedges, lime juice, sugar, soda

£8

Sloe dancing

Sloe gin, rhubarb vodka, peychauds bitters, elderflower cordial, apple juice, aquafaba, soda

£8

Lemongrass Martini

Absolut vodka, sake, house bitters lemon juice, lemongrass syrup, tea syrup, salt

£8



Green dragon

£8

Monkey shoulder whiskey, Peach schnapps, lime juice, elderflower cordial, apple juice, aloe vera, chili syrup

Grateful dead iced tea

Absolut blue vodka, Gordon's gin, rum, tequila, sweet temptation bitters, lemon juice, lime juice, vanilla syrup, lemonade

Tokyo iced tea

£8.5

Absolut blue vodka, Gordon's gin, rum, tequila, sake, matcha powder, lime juice, lemonade

£8.5

MOCKTAILS



Elderflower breeze

Apple juice, elderflower cordial, lime wedges, mint strawberry puree, lemon leaves, soda

Blushing Geisha

Fresh strawberries, juice, sugar syrup

Sparkling tiger

Orange juice, cranberry juice, vanilla syrup, lime juice, soda

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Bramble	£8
Cosmopolitan	£8
Daiquiri	£8
Negroni	£8
French 75	£8
Aviation	£8
Mai Tai	£8
Margarita	£8
Whisky sour	£8
Martini cocktail	£8
Penicillin	£8
Kentucky old fashioned	£8
Speyside old fashioned	£8
Sendai (Japanese) old fashioned	£8

SAKE

SAKE CAN BE SERVED WARM OR CHILLED

	Cup (50ml)	Carafe (330ml)	Bottle
NAMBU BIJIN TOKUBETSU JUNAMAISHU	£3	£16	£35
AKASHI TAI HONJOZO SAKE			£40

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki 12 years old	£9.5
Yamazaki distiller's reserve	£6.5
Suntory hakushu distiller's reserve	£6.5
Hibiki Harmony	£7.5
Toki	£4.5
White oak Akashi Meisi	£6.5
Nikka all malt	£5.5
Nikka from the barrel	£7
Chita	£6
Nikka coffey grain	£6
Togouchi Kiwami	£7.5
Yoichi single malt	£9.5

BEERS & CIDERS

Bottle		Cider	
Heineken	£3.8	Magners (568ml)	£4.5
Tiger	£3.8	Old Mout summer berries	£5
Sapporo	£3.8	(500ml)	
Becks blue	£2.8	Old Mout passion fruit & apple (500ml)	£5
Draught			
Asahi dry half pint	£2.4		
Asahi dry pint	£4.8		
Kirin ichiban half pint	£2.4		
Kirin ichiban pint	£4.8		

RUM

Captain Morgan dark	£3.5	Angostura 5 years old	£3.5
Captain Morgan spiced gold	£3	Diplomatico Mantuano	£4.2
Captain Morgan white	£3.5	Bacardi carta blanca	£3.5
Havana club 3 years old	£3.8	Bacardi reserve ocho	£4.5
Havana club 7 years old	£4	The Kraken black spiced	£3.5

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

El Jimador blanco	£3
El Jimador reposado	£3
Patron silver	£5
Patron café	£4
Patron anejo	£6.5
Mescal Monte Alban	£4

GIN

Gordon's	£3	Edinburgh gin	£4
Tanqueray London dry	£3.5	Caorunn	£4
Gordon's sloe gin	£3.5	Daffy's	£4.2
Bombay sapphire	£3.5	Hendricks	£4.2
Martin Miller	£3.8	The Botanist	£4.2
Makar Glasgow	£4	Ginzu	£4.5
Roku select edition	£4.2	Gin Mare	£4.5
Kuro	£5.8	Monkey 47	£4.5
Kinobi	£5.8	Nikka coffey gin	£8.5

VODKA

Stolichnaya	£3	Beluga Noble	£5
Absolut Original	£3	Crystal Head Vodka	£5
Grey Goose Original	£5	Absolut Vanilla	£3.5
Ketel One	£3.5	Absolut Rasberri	£3.5
Reyka	£3.8	Absolut Citron	£3.5
Ciroc	£3.8	Ketel One Orange	£4
Belvedere	£4.5	Mozart Chocolate Vodka	£4.5

BRANDY/COGNAC

Calvados XR	£4
Martell VS	£3.5
Courvoisier VSOP	£4.5
Remy Martin X.O	£10

WHISKEY

SCOTTISH MALT Monkey Shoulder The Balvenie Double Wood £6 £4 12 Years **Auchentoshan American Oak** £4 **Lagavulin 16 Years** £6 **Auchentoshan Three Wood** £6 **Glenmorangie Original** £4 **Auchentoshan 12 Years** £5 **Laphraig 10 Years** £5.5 **Glenfiddich 12 Years Old** £4.5 **Highland Park 12 Years Old** £4.5 **Aberfedley 12 Years Old** £4.8 **Talisker 10 Years Old** £4.8 **Oban 14 Years Old** £5.5

SCOTTISH BLEND

Famous Grouse £3
Johnnie Walker Black Label £3.5

LIQUERS

Tia Maria	£3.5	Kahlua	£3.5
Frangelico	£3.5	Chambord	£3.5
Luxardo Sambuca	£3.5	Grand Marnier	£3.5
Dissarono Amaretto	£3.5	Benedictine	£3.5
Passoa	£3	Galliano 500Ml	£3.5
Malibu	£3	Jagermaister	£3.5
Midori Melon	£3.5	Peach Schnapps	£3
Southern Comfort	£3.5	Marini Bianco 750Ml	£3
Cointreau	£3.5	Martini Extra Dry	£3
Drambuie	£3.5	Martini Rosso	£3
Baileys	£3.5		

SOFT DRINKS

Still Water 1 Liter	£3.5	
Still Water 330Ml	£2	
Sparkling Water 1Liter	£3.5	
Sparkling Water Small	£2	
Coke	(Small) £2	(Large) £3.5
Diet Coke	(Small) £2	
Lemonade	(Small) £2	
Appletiser	£3	
Irn Bru 330Ml	£2.5	
Irn Bru Sugar Free 330Ml	£2.5	
Irn Bru Sugar Free 330Ml Red Bull	£2.5 £2.5	
Red Bull	£2.5 (Small)	£3 (Large)
Red Bull Apple Juice	£2.5 (Small) £1.8 (Small)	£3 (Large) £3 (Large)
Red Bull Apple Juice Orange Juice	£2.5 (Small) £1.8 (Small) £1.8 (Small)	£3 (Large) £3 (Large) £3 (Large)
Red Bull Apple Juice Orange Juice Cranberry Juice	£2.5 (Small) £1.8 (Small) £1.8 (Small) £1.8 (Small)	£3 (Large) £3 (Large) £3 (Large) £3 (Large)

FEVER TREE

Fever Tree Light Tonic 200Ml	£2
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 200Ml	£2
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200Ml	£2
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200 MI	£2
Fever Tree Tonic	£2
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£2

TEA



Gyokuro (Organic) Yame, Japan

GREEN TEA



Jasmine Pearls (Organic) Fujian, China

GREEN TEA



Birds Nest Yunnan, China

PU-ERH TEA



Black and Gold Yunnan, China

BLACK TEA



Sapporo Special Blend Oolong (Organic)

Fujian, China



Silver Needle (Organic) Gushan District, Taiwan

WHITE TEA

www.sapporoglasgow.co.uk





